1of2

http://www.theaa.ie/routes/print.aspx?from=0|52.2513...

AA Route Planner

oBelfast
Sligo
Isle
y Ballina
e Castlebar
o
Woﬂipon < 01 |
Athlone -
b van Y Dublin
Galway ®
5 Kildare B[oay
Ireland =
(13 m
Ennise )
Limgrick Kilkenny \ E01
o
[ M8 |
. [ M9 | ~
Clonmel wekx
Tralee © “Waterford °
Dingle )
Killamey | M8 |
Cork
o

Kinsale

Google

Map cReport’a maperror

From Rosslare Harbour, Co. Wexford, Ireland, to Saula West, Co. Mayo, Ireland
Distance: 412.59 Show Distances in Miles | Time: 5 hr 25 min

Directions Distance
1. Start: Head west on N25 toward Cliff Rd 0
2. At Ashfield Cross Roundabout, take the 1st exit and stay on N25 7.26
3. Atthe roundabout, take the 1st exit and stay on N25 14.25
4. At Duncannon Rd Roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N25 18.14
5. At Nev Ross Rd Roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto N11 20.05
6. Slight left onto Rafter St/IN11 39.33
7. Turn right at the 1st cross street onto N11 39.38
8. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N11 41.04
9. Atthe roundabout, take the 1st exit onto N80 44.56
10. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Main St/N80 72.65

Continue to follow N80
11. Atthe roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N80 84.61
12. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto the M9 ramp to 84.77
Dublin/Kilcullen

13. Merge onto M9 85.47
14. Merge onto M7 131.58
15. At junction 10, exit toward R445/Newbridge 136.45
16. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Newbridge Rd 136.71
17. Turn right 138.03
18. Turn left onto R409 139.02
19. Continue straight onto L1019 148.46

18/09/2015 08:18



20f2

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.

47.

48.
49,
50.
51.

http://www.theaa.ie/routes/print.aspx?from=0|52.2513...

Continue onto Church View Cres
Slight right

Slight left

Slight right

Continue onto Dunfierth Park
Turn left to stay on Dunfierth Park
Continue onto Johnstown Rd

Turn right onto Johnstown Rd/R402
Continue to follow R402

At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on R402

At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto the M4 ramp to Sligo/N5

IWestport/IN6/Galway
Partial toll road

Merge onto M4
Toll road

Keep right at the fork to stay on M4, follow signs for Sligo/Westport

IMullingar/N5
Partial toll road

Continue straight onto N4

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit and stay on N4
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N4
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N4
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N4
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N4
At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto N5

At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N5

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Church St/IN5
Continue to follow N5

Continue onto N5

At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Humbert Way/N5
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Lannagh Rd

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit

Turn left onto Newport Rd/R311
Continue to follow R311

Turn right onto Main St/N59
Continue to follow N59

Turn left onto R319
Turn right
Turn left

Turn left
Destination will be on the left

About your route
This recommended route is designed as a guide to help you get to your destination safely and easily. If you find an error or

omission, please let us know (routeplannerquery@aaireland.ie) so we can correct it for future users.

150.89
155.29
156.39
160.2
161.06
162.28
164.17
164.56

165.25
165.57

166.14

183.75

192.1
228.37
228.86
238.61
241.21
242.98

2435
246.02
266.59

309.73
357.3
358.53
359.32
359.5
359.8

377.12

394.91

410.92

411.55
412.5

Always use your mobile phone safely — park legally before dialling or checking text messages. You must not use this route in a

way that interferes with your control of your vehicle, or otherwise endangers your safety or the safety of others.

No representation is made or guarantee given as to the content or usability of these directions. AA Ireland and its suppliers
assume no responsibility for any loss or delay resulting from use of these directions.

18/09/2015 08:18



