

20.	Continue onto Church View Cres	150.89
21.		155.29
22.	Slight left	156.39
23.	Slight right	160.2
24.	Continue onto Dunfierth Park	161.06
25.	Turn left to stay on Dunfierth Park	162.28
26.	Continue onto Johnstown Rd	164.17
27.	Turn right onto Johnstown Rd/R402 Continue to follow R402	164.56
28.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on R402	165.25
29.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto the M4 ramp to Sligo/N5 /Westport/N6/Galway Partial toll road	165.57
30.	Merge onto M4 Toll road	166.14
31.	Keep right at the fork to stay on M4 , follow signs for Sligo/Westport / Mullingar/N5 Partial toll road	183.75
32.	Continue straight onto N4	192.1
33.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit and stay on N4	228.37
34.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N4	228.86
35.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N4	238.61
36.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N4	241.21
37.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N4	242.98
38.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto N5	243.5
39.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on N5	246.02
40.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Church St/N5 Continue to follow N5	266.59
41.	Continue onto N5	309.73
42.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Humbert Way/N5	357.3
43.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Lannagh Rd	358.53
44.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit	359.32
45.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit	359.5
46.	Turn left onto Newport Rd/R311 Continue to follow R311	359.8
47.	Turn right onto Main St/N59 Continue to follow N59	377.12
48.	Turn left onto R319	394.91
49.	Turn right	410.92
50.	Turn left	411.55
51.	Turn left Destination will be on the left	412.5
This re omissi Alway: way th No rep	your route ecommended route is designed as a guide to help you get to your destination safely and easily. If you find on, please let us know (routeplannerquery@aaireland.ie) so we can correct it for future users. s use your mobile phone safely – park legally before dialling or checking text messages. You must not use at interferes with your control of your vehicle, or otherwise endangers your safety or the safety of others. presentation is made or guarantee given as to the content or usability of these directions. AA Ireland and it is no responsibility for any loss or delay resulting from use of these directions.	e this route in a